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Nguyen Thi Thanh An1 Nu 26/10/78 Nghe An 3 1 9.50 8.75 18.25

H6 Chi MinhDo Ngoc Thuy An2 Ntr 07/10/82 3 2 8.00 6.50 14.50
n Hoang Thi Van Anh 23/12/99Nu Thai Binh 3 9.88 8.88 18.75

Pham Tukn Anh4 Nam 05/07/72 Ha Noi 3 4 9.63 8.75 18.38

Bui Thj Quynh Anh5 Nu 25/11/85 Lao Cai n 5 9.88 7.75 17.63

Pham Thi Tuyet Anh6 17/06/84Nu Ha Noi 3 6 9.63 8.63 18.25
,!Trinh Van Anh7 Nu 06/10/79 VTnh Phuc 3 7 9.88 9.00 18.88

Ho Chi MinhNguyen Thi anh8 10/05/86Nu 3 8 9.50 8.63 18.13

Ha Thi Bac9 Nu- 28/11/82 Thai Binh 9 9.88 8.63 18.50

10 Duong Hai Bang Nu- 30/10/81 Ha Noi 10 9.75 8.13 17.88

Le Thi Binh1 1 Nu 27/02/77 Ha Noi o 11 9.88 9.00 18.88

Nguyen Hoa Binh 14/07/85 Ha Noi12 Nu 12 9.50 8.00 17.50

Tong Thj My Chau13 Nu 10/01/87 Nghe An 13 9.88 8.50 18.38

Do Minh Chau14 Nu 10/09/88 Dien Bien •y 14 9.88 8.75 18.63

15 Le Thi Kim Chi 24/07/84 Ha NoiNu 'S 15 9.63 8.50 18.13

Le Thi Chung 18/10/8116 Nu- Thanh Hoa 3 16 9.25 7.13 16.38

Vo Thuy Chung17 Nam 24/09/76 Nghe An 3 17 9.75 8.88 18.63
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07/10/87 Thanh Hoa 3 1818 Pham Thi Chuyen Nu- 9.50 8.00 17.50

Pham Viet Cirang 27/06/91 Quang Ninh19 Nam 3 19 10 9.25 19.25

Nguyen Chi Cirang 03/06/99 Bac Lieu 3 2020 Nam 9.75 7.63 17.38

21 Vu Duy Cuong Nam 01/07/85 VTnh Phuc 3 21 10 6.88 16.88

Lam DongNguyen Quang Cuong 19/10/80 3 22 8.13 6.75Nam22 14.88

H6 Chi MinhPham Thj Dung Nu 04/11/78 3 23 9.88 7.3823 17.25

Le Thi Hong Dung Ha Noi 3 24Nu 12/04/81 9.88 8.8824 18.75

Tran Thi Dung 05/08/87 Nghe An 3 25 9.8825 Nu 8.50 18.38
A17/07/76 Nam Dinh 3 26Vu Thi Duyen Nu' 9.75 7.1326 16.88

[Dien BienBui Thi Duyen Nu 01/05/84 2 27 9.75 8.6327 18.38

H6 Chi MinhCam Phuong Duyen Nu 16/09/83 3 28 9.38 8.3828 \17.75

Dien Bien16/05/83 3 29 9.8829 Le Van Du Nam 8.25 18.13 a

Tran Cong Duong Thai Binh14/02/82 30 9.5030 Nam 7.75 17.25

Nguyen Thi Anh Dao Lai Chau 9.75 9.25Nu 10/09/85 3131 19.00

Tran Thi Dao Thanh Hoa 3 32 9.88 8.1332 Nu 20/07/82 18.00

Nguyen Thj Dao Nghe AnNu' 02/05/84 3 33 9.75 8.13 17.88

Trinh Xuan Dong VTnh Phuc 34 9.63 8.88Nam 13/12/83 18.5034

Nghe An 35 9.75 9.38Pham Thi Hai Giang 10/08/94 19.1335 Nu

Thanh Hoa 36 9.75 8.00Trinh Thj Giang 05/08/86 17.75Nu36

9.50Nghe An 37 9.88 19.38Dang Thj Giang 25/03/95Nu37

Ho Chi MinhNguyen Ngo Huong Giang 38 9.75 7.75 17.50Nir 20/05/8938
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39 Binh Thi Thu Ha Nu 07/08/75 Nam Binh 3 39 10 9.63 19.63

Trieu Thj Huang Ha40 Nu 16/09/89 Nam Binh 3 40 9.50 9.38 18.88

Nguyen Thj Ha41 21/12/79Nu Ha Noi 41 9.88 9.00 18.88
42 Trinh Thi Hai 20/08/87Nu Tuyen Quang 3 42 10 8.50 18.50

Nguyen Thi Hai43 Nu 28/11/89 Thanh Ho a 43 9.88 9.13 19.00
44 Thai Thi Nhu Hao Nu 22/06/93 Nghe An 3 44 9.88 9.25 19.13
45 Bang Thi Bich Hao Nu 22/09/89 Ha Noi 3 45 9.75 9.38 19.13

Pham Thj Hanh46 Nu 18/06/84 Ha Noi 2 46 10 8.50 18.50

Tran Hieu Hanh47 03/11/81NCr Nam Bjnh 47 9.88 9.25 19.13

Ho Chi MinhLe Thi Han48 Nu 21/02/81 3 48 9.25 8.13 17.38
l*49 Le Buc Hau Nam 05/10/85 Vinh Phuc 3 49 9.88 8.75 18.63

Luong Thj Thuy Hang50 Nu 01/01/78 Ha Noi 50 9.38 7.63 17.00
V

51 Pham Thu Hang Nu 13/08/83 Ninh Binh 51 9.38 8.75 18.13

Nguyen Thj Hieu52 Nu 18/06/87 Nghe An 52 9.75 9.00 18.75

Nguyen Thj Mien Ho Chi Minh53 Nu 20/03/80 3 53 7.00 8.25 15.25

Nguyen Thj Hien54 Nu 06/02/80 Thanh Hoa 3 54 10 8.88 18.88

55 Vu Thj Hien 14/08/85 Thanh HoaNu 55 9.38 8.88 18.25

56 Le Thj Hien Nir 20/02/87 Nghe An 56 9.88 9.38 19.25

Pham Thj Hien57 10/08/84Nu Thanh Hoa 3 57 9.88 9.25 19.13

58 Le Thj Kieu Hoa 13/03/76Nu lla Noi 58 8.75 8.63 17.38

Pham Cue Hoa59 VTnh PhucNu 01/10/79 59 9.75 9.13 18.88
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Bui Thi Hoa60 05/09/84NCr Thai Binli 3 60 9.00 8.88 17.88

61 Trieu Thi Hoa 07/05/80Nu VTnli Phuc 3 61 7.88 8.25 16.13

Tran Thi Hoa62 06/01/83Nu Thai Binh 3 62 9.75 8.63 18.38

Do Thi Thu Hoai63 Nu 06/04/90 HaNoi 3 63 10 8.88 18.88

64 Bui Van Hoan 12/03/83 HaNoiNam 3 64 9.63 8.63 18.25

Nguyen Thi Hoi65 30/10/89Nu HaNoi 3 66 9.88 8.50 18.38

Nguyen Thi Hue66 19/08/86Nu Ha Noi 3 67 9.75 9.13 18.88

Tran Thi Hue67 Nu 27/08/81 Ha Noi 3 68 9.50 8.13 17.63

68 Le Thi Hue 30/10/90Nu Thanh Hoa 3 69 9.63 8.50 18.13
'9

69 Doan Thi Hue 14/10/83Nu VTnh Phuc 3 70 9.88 8.88 18.75

Nguyen Thi Thanh Hue70 07/03/81Nu- HaNoi 3 71 9.88 9.25 • w19.13

27/10/9371 Ngo Quang Huyen Nam Hai Phong 3 72 9.88 9.25 19.13

Tran Thi Thu Huyen72 Nu 14/06/85 Ho Chi Minh 3 74 7.75 5.25 13.00

Trinh Thi Huyen 16/11/9773 Nu Nghe An 3 75 8.13 7.75 15.88

Le Thi Thu Huyen74 23/10/82Nu Ha Noi 76 9.75 8.75 18.50

Mai Thi Huyen75 16/05/85Nu Thanh Hoa 3 77 9.63 9.25 18.88

76 Le Van Hung 27/12/81Nam VTnh Phuc 78 9.38 9.13 18.50

Nguyen Thi Thu Huang77 Nam 03/08/83 Ha Noi 3 79 7.38 8.75 16.13

78 Vu Thu Huong Nu- 19/09/79 Ninh Binh 80 9.88 8.25 18.13

Nguyen Thu Huong79 28/04/84 Ha Noi 81Nu 9.88 8.75 18.63

80 Lam Thi Huang Nu- 24/02/93 Binh Dirang 3 82 9.75 8.63 18.38
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833 9.75 8.75 18.5005/06/87 Thanh HoaNuLe Thi Huong81

Khong Thi Huong 3 84 9.75 8.8813/03/81 Tuyen Quang 18.63Nu82

3 85 9.63 9.00 18.6312/11/80 VInh PhucNuLe Thi Huong83

Nguyen Thi Huong 86 8.38VInh Phuc 3 9.88 18.2514/09/84Nu84

3 87 9.88 8.88 18.75Nghe An07/10/85Nghiem Thi Thu Huong Nu85

88 9.88 8.75 18.63Nghe An 327/05/84Truong Thi Van Khanh Nu86

Nguyen Quoc Khanh 3 89 9.38 9.00 18.3812/09/92 Phu ThoNam87

3 90 9.88 9.25 19.1302/08/92 Nghe AnLuang Thi Lam Nu88

Nguyen Thi Lan VInh Phuc 3 91 9.88 9.38 19.2522/11/85Nu89

Tran Thi Lan Dien Bien 3 92 9.88 9.00 18.88Nu 07/11/8990 I*

3 93 9.38 8.88 18.2502/03/86 Thanh HoaLe Thi Lai Nu91 - a
Nguyen Thi Lan 9.88 9.13 19.00Thai Binh 9414/06/85Nu92 ♦
Nguyen Thi Le 9.00 18.753 95 9.75Thanh HoaNu- 26/02/8893

96 9.00 9.00 18.00Ha Noi06/10/80Luang Thj Lien Nir94

8.8897 9.63 18.50Nghe An11/02/85Le Thi Khanh Linh Nu-95

Ta Thj Kieu Linh 7.8898 9.68 17.55Ninh Binh12/10/80Nu-96

99 7.88 7.25 15.13Ho Chi Minh 317/09/86Thai Thi Thuy Linh Nu97

Nguyen Thi Loan 9.38 6.63 16.00Bac Giang 10005/11/86Nir98

8.38101 9.88 18.25Thanh Hoa06/06/84Le Thi Luyen NCr99

5.63 13.75Nam Dinh 3 102 8.1307/02/76Le Thj Mai Luang Nu100

8.63 18.00103 9.3801/10/89 Nghe AnNCrLe Tin Luang101
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Nguyen Thi Luang102 Nu 15/09/88 Ba Ria - Vung tau 3 104 9.63 8.75 18.38
103 Le Thi Ma Nu 30/07/89 Thanh Hoa 3 105 9.75 9.38 19.13

Nguyen Thuy Mui104 Nu 13/06/79 VInh Phuc 3 106 9.50 9.00 18.50
Tran Vu Nam105 Nam 06/06/83 HaNoi 107 8.25 6.88 15.13

106 Dang Dinh Nam Nu 22/03/84 Ha Noi 3 108 8.38 6.63 15.00
107 L6 Thj Nga Nu 14/08/95 Nghe An 3 109 9.88 9.13 19.00

Nguyen Phuang Nga108 Nu 28/11/92 Thanh Hoa 3 110 9.75 8.88 18.63
109 Le Tin Nga 02/06/88Nu Thanh Hoa '9.753 111 9.25 19.00
110 Hoang Thi Nga Nu 08/06/91 Bac Giang 3 112 9.75 9.13 18.88

•1111 Duong Thi Nga Nu 15/10/87 VTnh Phuc 113 9.88 8.50 18.38
Tran Thi QuynhNga I I6 Chi Minh112 Nu- 25/02/88 114 9.38 9.13 18.50
Nguyen Thi Ngat113 Nu 23/05/86 Dien Bien 115 9.88 8.00 17.88

ji114 Hoang Thi Ngoan Nu 25/08/85 Nam Dinh 116 9.75 9.13 18.88
Nguyen The Ngoc Ho Chi Minh115 Nam 01/01/91 3 117 9.63 8.50 18.13

116 Vu Tin Ngoc Nu- 19/07/84 Dien Bien 118 9.63 7.38 17.00

H6 Chi Minh117 Ngo My Ngoc 15/02/96Nu 1 19 8.25 6.63 14.88
118 Tran Thi Ngoc 04/03/90Nu Nam Dmh 3 120 9.88 9.25 19.13
119 Duong Thi Huyen Ngoc 27/06/81Nu Ho Chi Minh 121 9.00 8.50 17.50
120 LoTluNgoi Nu 02/09/85 Dien Bien 122 9.75 9.00 18.75
121 Nguyen Thi Minh Nguyet Nu 1 1/12/79 VTnh Phuc 123 9.25 8.38 17.63
1 22 Truong Tin Minh Nguyet Nu 20/10/81 VTnh Phuc 124 9.63 8.50 18.13
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123 Liru Thi Nhu Nguyet NO- 06/10/86 VTnh Phuc 3 125 9.75 8.50 18.25

Nguyen Phan Nhan 

Tran Thi Thanh Nhi

124 Dong Thap

Thai Binh

Nu 28/07/92 3 126 9.63 9.00 18.63
125 Nu 14/09/77 3 127 9.88 19.00

Dinh Thi Tuyet Nhung

Luu Thi Hong Nhung 

Tran Thi Nhung 

Nguyen Thi Hai Nhung 

Tran Thi Nhung 

Nguyen Thi Nhung

126 Nu 29/01/86 Tuyen Quang 

Nam Dinh 

Nam Dinh 

Ha Noi

3 128 9.38 9.38 18.75
127 Nu 23/10/96 3 129 9.88 9.38 19.25
128 Nu 02/05/89 3 130 9.75 9.25 19.00
129 Nu 10/04/88 3 131 9.75 9.00 18.75
130 Nu ll/05/95 Nghe An 

Ha Noi

3 132 9.50 8.50 18.00
131 Nu 05/10/82 3 133 9.75 9.00 18.75 -X

132 Vu Ngoc Ninh 

Nguyen Thi Oanh 

Hoang Thj Oanh 

Tran Thi Oanh

Nu •212/04/88 Nam Dinh 3 134 9.38 9.13 18.50
133 Nu 20/02/82 Thanh Hoa 3 135 9.88 9.50 •>19.38
134 4Nu 09/01/73 Nghe An 3 136 9.50 9.25 18.75
135 aNu 29/10/90 Nam Dinh 3 137 10 9.50 19.50
136 Hoang Thj Phuong 

Pham Thi Phuong

Nu 29/06/81 VTnh Phuc 3 138 9.75 9.13 18.88
137 Nu 5/10/88 Thanh Hoa 3 139 9.75 9.63 19.38
138 Dang Thi Phuong 

Ngo Thj Phuong

Nu 02/06/84 Dien Bien 2 140 9.13 8.25 17.38
139 Nu 22/07/82 Ha Noi 141 9.75 9.50 19.25

4a Thi Hong Sang140 Nu 8/03/76 Dien Bien 142 9.50 9.25 18.75
141 Do Thj Sen

142 Nguyen Dang Binh Son

Nu 0/12/82 Thai Binh 3 143 9.75 8.50 18.25
Nam 27/12/88 Ha Noi 144 8.88 8.63 17.50

143 Quacb Thanh Tai Nam 9/05/93 Hung Yen 145 9.75 9.25 19.00
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Nguyen Thi Tam 8.25 18.003 146 9.75Thanh HoaNu 20/08/87144

Nguyen Van Tan 147 9.63 8.75 18.38315/03/84 Dien BienNam145

Tran Thi Xuan Thanh 148 9.88 8.13 18.00319/09/85 Vinh PhucNu146

149 9.50 8.00 17.50Nam Dinh 307/07/80NuPham Thj Van Thanh147

9.003 150 9.88 18.8806/09/84 Thanh Ho aNuLe Thi Thanh148

Nguyen Phuong Thanh 9.75 8.63 18.38HaNoi 3 15105/04/83Nu149

Nguyen Thi Tuyet Thanh 152 8.50 10 18.50Ninh Binh 313/04/79Nu150

Do Thi Bich Thao 9.38 19.133 153 9.7528/09/74 Nam DinhNu-151
>•

Nguyen Tin Bich Thao 9.00 18.883 154 9.88Quang Ninh28/08/95Nu-152
\

Nguyen Thi Thieu 9.13 18.753 155 9.63Thanh Hoa08/05/85Nu-153

7.88 16.88156 9.00Thai Binh 312/11/86NamNgo Ba Thmh154
/

8.75 18.25Nguyen Thi Thmh 157 9.50Ha Noi 317/10/79Nu-155

Nguyen Hun Tho 8.88 18.63158 9.75Hoa Binh 306/08/84Nam156

8.50 18.38159 9.88314/03/89 Thanh HoaNamPham Due Tho157

8.38 18.139.753 160HaNoi20/09/88NuTrmh Thi Thom158

Ho Chi MinhTran Thi Thom 161 0.50 8.25 17.7504/07/90Nu159

7.88 17.50162 9.63VTnh Phuc20/06/98NuChu Thi Phuong Thu160

19.139.25Nguyen Bich Thuan 163 9.88Lai Chau19/12/85Nir161

19.009.38164 9.63Nghe An23/05/72NuHoa Thi Kim Thuy162

19.009.259.7516516/08/89 Nghe AnNuPhan Thi Thu Thuy163

19.009.13166 9.88Thanh 1 loa01/02/90NuLe Thanh Thuy164
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9.63 8.38 18.00165 Nguyen Thi Thanh Thuy 3 167Thanh Hoa27/09/89Nir

9.88 8.13 18.003 168Ninh Binh22/02/86NuPhan Thi Thu Thuy166

9.88 8.75 18.63169Thanh Hoa12/08/89NuLe Thi Thuang167

Nguyen Kim Tien 7.13 14.88170 7.75VTnh Phuc 325/03/88Nam168

8.50 17.889.383 171VTnh Phuc06/08/86NamBang Van Toan169

8.13 17.759.63Do Thi Trang 3 172Thanh Hoa05/05/87Nu170

Nguyen Thi Huyen Trang 9.75 9.00 18.753 173Nam Binh21/07/90Nu171

8.63 18.38174 9.75HaNoi n16/08/84Dang Thi Thu Trang Nu172

Tong Thj Thu Trang 8.75 9.13 17.88Ha Noi 3 175 V07/10/83Nu173

9.38 19.13Nguyen Thi Trang 176 9.75VTnh Phuc 316/10/82Nu174

Lai Thi Huyen Trang 18.259.88 8.3817709/02/90 Nghe AnNu175

Nguyen Thi Huyen Trang 8.75 18.639.88178Nam Binh 317/04/88 rn lino
» rNguyen Tien Truong 8.50 18.259.75179Phu Thp04/02/87Nu-177

*
Nguyen Quoc Truong 16.008.63 7.383 180Ha Noi02/04/92Nir178

Nguyen Thi Tuyet 8.38 18.259.88181HaNoi21/03/85Nu-179

Nguyen Thi Tuyet 18.638.88182 9.75Nghe An 310/01/87Nil180

17.639.38 8.25183Nguyen Thi Tu Tuyen Quang06/12/89Nu181

16.38Tran Thi Hong Van 7.259.13Ho Chi Minh 18401/10/70Nu182

7.88 17.639.75Nguyen Thuy Van 3 185VTnh Phuc03/10/86Nir183

18.50Tran Thi Xuyen 8.889.633 186Nam Dinh25/04/79Nu184

18.00Nguyen Thi Xuyen 8.889.13187Ha Noi03/05/89Nu185
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Vu Thi Yin 15/08/91 Nghe An 3 188 10 9.13 19.13186 Ntr

Pham Thi Hong Yen 11/06/84 Ninh Binh 3 189 9.88 8.38 18.25Nu-187

Bui Thi Hai Yin 15/02/86 190 9.88Nu VTnli Phuc 3 8.50 18.38188

Nguyen Thi Hai Yen 19115/04/74 HaNoi 9.38 8.00 17.38189 Nu

Nam Dinh, ngay 03 thdng 07 ndm 2023
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